Data and Communications
Index
Web Links
Dimension Sheet
Catalogue Information
Leafl et
B&R Enclosures Pty Ltd, PO Box 1151, Browns Plains BC, QLD 4118
Ph 07 3714 1000   Fax 07 3714 1081

DIMENSION SHEET
DIMENSION SHEET
DIMENSION S
DIMENSION SHEET
ON SHEET
DIMENSION SHEET
ph 07 3714 1000
AUSRACK WALL
Catalogue
Number
External Dimensions Mounting Centres
A B C D W
ARW6U250 340 600 350 250 250
ARW6U350 340 600 450 350 250
ARW6U450 340 600 550 450 250
ARW6U600 340 600 700 600 250
ARW12U250 607 600 350 250 510
ARW12U350 607 600 450 350 510
ARW12U450 607 600 550 450 510
ARW12U600 607 600 700 600 510
A
DB
C
225

1005051
60
DIMENSION SHEET
DIMENSION SHEET
DIMENSION S
DIMENSION SHEET
ON SHEET
DIMENSION SHEET
ph 07 3714 1000
AUSRACK WALL
Catalogue
Number
External Dimensions Mounting Centres
A B C D W X Y
ARW18U350 874 600 450 350 785 117.5 275
ARW18U450 874 600 550 450 785 117.5 275
ARW18U600 874 600 700 600 785 117.5 275
ARW24U350 1141 600 450 350 1051 116 410
ARW24U450 1141 600 550 450 1051 116 410
ARW24U600 1141 600 700 600 1051 116 410
A
DB
C
75

A
R
W
24
U
45
0
A
R
W
24
U
60
0
Shelves
fi xed 1RU high x 250 deep ARW250FS • • • • • • • • • • • •
fi xed 1RU high x 350 deep ARW350FS • • • • • • • •
fi xed 1RU high x 500 deep ARW500FS • • • •
cantilever 1RU high x 150 dp ARW150CS • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
cantilever 1RU high x 250 dp ARW250CS • • • • • • • • • • • •
cantilever 1RU high x 350 dp ARW350CS • • • • • • • •
cantilever 1RU high x 450 dp ARW450CS • • • •
Cable management 1 RU - horizontal ARPCMH1U • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Power rails
- horizontal
(10A outlets only)
5 outlets, 10A plug ARPH5W10 • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
5 outlets, 15A plug ARPH5W15 • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
10 outlets, 10A plug ARPH10W10 • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
10 outlets, 15A plug ARPH10W15 • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Fan kit 2 unit ARPAF2 • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Blanking panels
1 RU EBP1U • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
2 RU EBP2U • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
3 RU EBP3U • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
4 RU EBP4U • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
5 RU EBP5U • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
6 RU EBP6U • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Mounting rail pair
6RU ARWMR6U • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
12RU ARWMR12U • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Cage nuts 50 pack ARCN • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Ausrack Wall  Accessories
For more information visit www.brenclosures.com.au/arw.htm
Contact your local B&R offi ce for details